MIONTON

aPHSE MR EHR R R AE

Louyang Monton Bearing Science&Technology Co.ltd.

oboooood

CRB/CRBCO OO OO DO OO -500

ST

&
&

7

00O (mm)

0o

With cage

Full Complement
0000 (mm)

d

D

B

r
CRBCOOODOOOO
CRBCOODODOODOO
CRBOOODOOOO
CRBOOODOOODO
oo

500

CRBC50040
CRB50040

500
600
40
25
211
497
259
648
26



http://www.tcpdf.org

